Proposition 1: Solvay UFSD BUDGET
Shall the Board of Education of the Solvay Union Free 
School District, Towns of Geddes and Camillus, County of 
Onondaga, State of New York, be and is hereby authorized 
to expend during the fiscal year 2025-2026 the sum of 
forty five million, five hundred forty five thousand dollars 
($45,545,000) as general fund appropriations as set forth 
in its statement of estimated expenses and to levy the 
necessary taxes there of. 

2025-26 BUDGET HEARING
Solvay High School Aux. Gym

Monday, May 12, 2025
6:00 p.m.

2025-26 BUDGET VOTE
Solvay High School